71

71

71

71

71
130
128
130
128
128
128
128
130
132
132
132
130
130
130
128
130
128
128
130
130
130
131
128
128
128
128
128
130
131
131
128
130
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131

144
192
208
240
224
208

48
224

64
96
80
48

[

64
112
144

16

80

32
112
240
128
160

128
144
160
176
192
176

32

16
208
192

48

64
112
128

96

80
144
160
176
208
192
224

976236544
7809892352
976236544
976236544
976236544
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
976236544
7809892352
7809892352
142577664
102400
142474240
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
976236544
7809892352
7809892352
976236544
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
976236544
976236544
7809892352
976236544
976236544
976236544
7809892352
7809892352
976236544
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
976236544
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352
7809892352

sddr
sddu
sddv
sddx

‘sddw

sdfr
sdeb
sdfs
sddy
sdec
sdee
sded
sdfh
sdgk
sdgkl
sdgk2
sdfi
sdfl
sdfn
sddz
sdfj
sdea
sdef
sdft
sdfm
sdfo
sdfu
sdeg
sdeh
sdei
sdej
sdek
sdfp
sdfw
sdfv
sdel
sdfq
sdfx
sdfy
sdgb
sdgc
sdga
sdfz
sdgd
sdge
sdgf
sdgh
sdgg
sdgi



